
League Schedule

2019 Men's B Division

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  02/04/19  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Mon  02/04/19  8:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Fri  02/08/19  7:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Fri  02/08/19  8:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Mon  02/11/19  7:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Mon  02/11/19  8:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 4West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Fri  02/15/19  7:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Fri  02/15/19  8:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Mon  02/18/19  7:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Mon  02/18/19  9:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Fri  02/22/19  7:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Fri  02/22/19  8:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Mon  02/25/19  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Mon  02/25/19  9:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Fri  03/01/19  8:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Fri  03/01/19  9:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Mon  03/04/19  7:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Mon  03/04/19  9:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 2West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Fri  03/08/19  7:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Fri  03/08/19  8:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Mon  03/11/19  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Mon  03/11/19  8:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Fri  03/15/19  7:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Fri  03/15/19  8:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Mon  03/18/19  7:00 pm Bethel Baptist Church GT Bray 4Westside Christian  at 

Mon  03/18/19  8:00 pm West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

GT Bray 4Church of the Cross  at 

Fri  03/22/19  7:00 pm Church of the Cross GT Bray 4Bethel Baptist Church  at 

Fri  03/22/19  8:00 pm Westside Christian GT Bray 4West Bradenton 

Baptist #1

 at 

Page 1 of 1February 06, 2019


